

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Cr1.P.No.5656 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	25.01.2024	<u>VJP,J</u> No representation on either side. List the matter on 16.02.2024. <u>VJP, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--