

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.5656 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	21.07.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> None represented for respondent No.2. The C.C. is of the year 2017 for the offences punishable under Sections 420, 447, 427 r/w 34 IPC. At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter on 23.07.2025 under the caption "for orders". <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--