

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.CRL.P.No.5656 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
18	17.08.2026	<u>SUN, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners reported ready. At request of the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor to get the record from the concerned, post the matter on 19.08.2026. <u>SUN, J</u> SSA	

--	--	--	--