

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.5656 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19.	19.08.2026	<u>SUN, J</u> Heard Sri Nikhilesh T, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Varun Byreddy, learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Public Prosecutor. Reserved for orders. Vns <u>SUN, J</u>	